UNIVERSIDAD TECNOLOGICA DE PUERTO PENASCO
CONCILIACION PRESUPUESTAL
AL 31 DE JULIO DE 2012

SALDO AL 1 DE JULIO DE 2012

INGRESOS

FEDERALES
ESTATALES
PROPIOS

OTROS INGRESOS

GASTOS OPERACION

CUENTAS POR
COBRAR

CUENTAS POR PAGAR

SALDO AL 31 DE JULIO DE 2012

$8910067.91

$597712

521992

73720

$1217765.36

$8290014.55




